
Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date OccurredOriginal Amount

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/2/2019 41.54£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/8/2019 86.35£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/15/2019 59.80£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/22/2019 76.43£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/30/2019 81.53£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/1/2019 67.77£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/1/2019 3.00-£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/8/2019 1.00-£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/8/2019 84.52£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/15/2019 96.16£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/22/2019 86.12£    

PEOPLE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 7/24/2019 54.99£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/24/2019 5.00£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/29/2019 103.30£    

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk M68910Q24 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 6/29/2019 42.08£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 6/28/2019 34.02£    

PEOPLE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 7/1/2019 220.00£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/11/2019 17.48£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/11/2019 48.34£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/12/2019 2.88£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/12/2019 6.29£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/12/2019 2.99£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/14/2019 76.57£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/11/2019 5.80£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/15/2019 13.55£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/16/2019 5.61£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/17/2019 3.35£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/17/2019 17.94£    

PEOPLE Hotel on Booking.com The Amsterdam,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 7/19/2019 115.85£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/25/2019 26.99£    

PEOPLE VERY BOOTLE,  5964 Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 7/29/2019 237.99£    

PEOPLE WWW.DRINKAWARE.CO.UK WWW,  7299 Professional Services Misc. personal services 7/29/2019 8.90£    

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MH17I7XI4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/29/2019 24.31£    

PEOPLE WWW.WEPRINTLANYARDS.CO WWW,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 7/30/2019 51.00£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 6/28/2019 4.99£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 6/28/2019 36.00£    

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 6/28/2019 114.66£    

PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK M671B32M4 800-279-6620, 5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 7/3/2019 8.95£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/3/2019 12.99£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/3/2019 5.99£    

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/5/2019 107.44£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/11/2019 11.99£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/14/2019 12.99£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/12/2019 8.99£    

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/12/2019 95.45£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/17/2019 5.09£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/17/2019 8.99£    

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/19/2019 81.22£    



PEOPLE AMZN DIGITAL 35312477661 35312477661,  5815 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/22/2019 1.99£    

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 7/22/2019 7.50£    

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/26/2019 135.85£    

PEOPLE COMMS EXPRESS LTD CHELMSFORD,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 6/28/2019 193.82-£    

PEOPLE COMMS EXPRESS LTD CHELMSFORD,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 6/28/2019 45.38-£    

PEOPLE FACEBK WEKR8MAES2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 6/30/2019 4.43£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 7/12/2019 99.85£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 7/12/2019 99.85£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 7/12/2019 99.85£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 7/12/2019 99.85£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 7/12/2019 99.85£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 7/12/2019 99.85£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 7/12/2019 99.85£    

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 7/12/2019 99.85£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/18/2019 28.47£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/19/2019 5.78£    

PEOPLE EB  DIGITAL ASSESSMENT 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 7/22/2019 161.08£    

PEOPLE PAYPAL  SIGPRINT 35314369001,  5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 7/22/2019 1.80£    

PEOPLE VUE CINEMAS WWW DARLINGTON,  7832 Leisure Activities Cinemas 7/22/2019 57.40£    

PEOPLE 1ST STOP PARTY SHOP DARLINGTON,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 7/23/2019 30.00£    

PEOPLE FASTHOSTS INTERNET 03330142700,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 7/23/2019 130.80£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/24/2019 67.92£    

PEOPLE PADLET PADLET SOFTWARE HTTPSPADLET.C, CA 94110 8299 Training and Educational Schools 7/24/2019 99.00£    

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MH74R5144 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/26/2019 89.99£    

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MH36F0V44 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/30/2019 47.88£    

PEOPLE TESCO DELIVERY SAVER2 01707298000,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 7/21/2019 6.99£    

PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 7/2/2019 10.00£    

PEOPLE ACCA GLASGOW,  8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 7/9/2019 120.00£    

PEOPLE ACCA GLASGOW,  8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 7/9/2019 120.00£    

PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 7/24/2019 1.50£    

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk M676O46F4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 6/30/2019 10.10£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/1/2019 3.31£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/2/2019 4.82£    

PEOPLE AMAZON PRIME M66G162A4 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 7/3/2019 7.99£    

PEOPLE PEARSON ED LTD HARLOW,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 7/1/2019 40.44£    

PEOPLE PEARSON ED LTD HARLOW,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 7/1/2019 76.38£    

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK M65DS9284 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/3/2019 20.72£    

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk M67XT0KY4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 7/4/2019 44.97£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/4/2019 139.40£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/7/2019 11.97£    

PEOPLE LIGHTWATER VALLEY THEM RIPON. NORTH,  7991 Leisure Activities Tourist attractions and exhibitions 7/9/2019 90.00£    

PEOPLE PAYPAL  JESSIETHURG 35314369001,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/11/2019 5.00£    

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MH72A9CC4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 7/14/2019 28.47£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/12/2019 20.85£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/15/2019 22.95£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/15/2019 3.99£    

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MH35I2FE4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/15/2019 39.56£    

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MH7Y01FQ4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/15/2019 16.80£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 6/28/2019 107.28£    



PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 6/29/2019 107.48£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/5/2019 111.55£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/8/2019 49.17£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/12/2019 70.75£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/19/2019 58.77£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/22/2019 44.83£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/23/2019 45.65£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/26/2019 40.74£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/29/2019 50.03£    

PEOPLE WWW.KESTRELCYCLESTANDS WWW,  8911 Professional Services Architectural, engineering & surveying 7/3/2019 962.88£    

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MH1AK80X4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 7/25/2019 42.38£    

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MH7XL10L4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 7/25/2019 13.25£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/25/2019 6.75£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/25/2019 19.99£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/28/2019 24.17£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/30/2019 24.17-£    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/1/2019 63.54£    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/8/2019 58.11£    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/15/2019 75.17£    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/22/2019 79.06£    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/29/2019 69.16£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/4/2019 22.92£    

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk M63JE19Z4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 7/7/2019 22.85£    

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk M659Y5U94 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 7/7/2019 14.87£    

PEOPLE PLANET LEISURE NEWTON AYCLIF,  7933 Leisure Activities Bowling alleys 7/5/2019 59.25£    

PEOPLE PLANET LEISURE NEWTON AYCLIF,  7933 Leisure Activities Bowling alleys 7/5/2019 2.20£    

PEOPLE PLANET LEISURE NEWTON AYCLIF,  7933 Leisure Activities Bowling alleys 7/5/2019 26.15£    

PEOPLE CLEAPSS WWW,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 7/9/2019 17.50£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/8/2019 86.87£    

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK M65KJ1IX4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/9/2019 282.15£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/1/2019 0.40-£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/1/2019 160.83£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/8/2019 227.67£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/8/2019 34.58-£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/15/2019 53.39£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/18/2019 5.00£    

PEOPLE VIRGIN TRAINS LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 7/2/2019 32.40£    

PEOPLE VIRGIN TRAINS LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 7/15/2019 5.70£    

PEOPLE VIRGIN TRAINS LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 7/22/2019 10.90£    

PEOPLE VIRGIN TRAINS LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 7/26/2019 14.60£    

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 6/28/2019 32.23£    

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 6/28/2019 32.23£    

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 6/28/2019 32.23£    

PEOPLE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 6/28/2019 32.23£    

PEOPLE B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 6/28/2019 40.59£    

PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 7/10/2019 7.00£    

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414, 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 7/24/2019 7.99£    

PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 7/27/2019 10.52£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/1/2019 355.00£    



PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/1/2019 484.00£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/1/2019 355.00£    

PLACE COUNTY HALL CANTEEN DURHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/3/2019 7.65£    

PLACE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 7/3/2019 11.09£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/15/2019 355.00£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/15/2019 355.00£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/15/2019 355.00£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/15/2019 355.00£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/15/2019 355.00£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/16/2019 355.00£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/17/2019 121.00£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/18/2019 121.00£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/25/2019 121.00£    

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 7/30/2019 7.05£    

PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/30/2019 31.15£    

PLACE Amazon.co.uk M61IS78F4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 6/28/2019 142.84£    

PLACE Amazon.co.uk M639H2QK4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 6/29/2019 71.42£    

PLACE WWW.CSKILLS.ORG KING'S LYNN,  8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 7/2/2019 36.00£    

PLACE WWW.CSKILLS.ORG KING'S LYNN,  8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 7/3/2019 36.00£    

PLACE AMZ Amazon.co.uk AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 7/4/2019 142.84-£    

PLACE RENOVOTEC LTD WAKEFIELD,  5045 Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 7/11/2019 1,699.56£     

PLACE WWW.CSKILLS.ORG KING'S LYNN,  8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 7/12/2019 36.00£    

PLACE WWW.CSKILLS.ORG KING'S LYNN,  8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 7/15/2019 36.00£    

PLACE WWW.JIB.ORG.UK WWW,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 7/15/2019 36.00£    

PLACE RICS COM GBP CYBS INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 7/15/2019 60.00£    

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 7/17/2019 220.00£    

PLACE SurveyMonkey Dublin,  7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 7/22/2019 384.00£    

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 6/30/2019 120.00£    

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 6/30/2019 90.00£    

PLACE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 6/28/2019 45.66£    

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 6/29/2019 91.00£    

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 7/2/2019 210.00£    

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 7/5/2019 90.00£    

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 7/8/2019 120.00£    

PLACE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 7/8/2019 91.12£    

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 7/12/2019 90.00£    

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 7/15/2019 120.00£    

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 7/18/2019 90.00£    

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 7/22/2019 120.00£    

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 7/26/2019 90.00£    

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 7/25/2019 66.00£    

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 7/29/2019 120.00£    

PLACE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 7/3/2019 30.00£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/7/2019 33.60£    

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/7/2019 11.00£    

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/7/2019 15.00£    

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/8/2019 6.88£    

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 7/12/2019 12.00£    

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 7/12/2019 51.47£    



PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 7/12/2019 7.55£    

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 7/16/2019 91.00£    

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 7/16/2019 17.70£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/17/2019 74.88£    

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 7/17/2019 91.00£    

PLACE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 7/18/2019 154.50£    

PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 7/29/2019 29.98£    

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 7/29/2019 94.56£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/4/2019 9.48£    

PLACE SurveyMonkey Dublin,  7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 7/17/2019 384.00£    

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/18/2019 10.85£    

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/22/2019 23.50£    

PLACE Amazon Prime M625L88D4 amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 6/28/2019 7.99£    

PLACE AMZ ELECTRO-SOLUTIONS 014-84950489, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/2/2019 416.70-£    

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 7/2/2019 19.99£    

PLACE WICKES BUILDING WATFORD,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 7/9/2019 389.00£    

PLACE KAYS MEDICAL LIMITED LIVERPOOL,  5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 7/9/2019 120.30£    

PLACE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 0870 8387294,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 7/9/2019 29.98£    

PLACE ZURICH INSURANCE CHICHESTER,  6300 Financial Services Insurance sales, underwritering, premiums 7/12/2019 107.93£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/16/2019 49.95£    

PLACE WWW.LANDMARKTRADING.CO.U STAMFORD,  5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 7/16/2019 523.60£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/18/2019 10.99£    

PLACE FIRSTAID4LESS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/18/2019 57.54£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/20/2019 8.99£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/23/2019 59.94£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/25/2019 22.99£    

PLACE AMAZON PRIME MH0QS7PX4 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 7/28/2019 7.99£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/26/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/26/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/26/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/26/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/26/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/26/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/26/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/26/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/26/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/26/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/26/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/26/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/26/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/26/2019 262.50£    

PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/26/2019 14.96£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/29/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/29/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/29/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/29/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/29/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/29/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/29/2019 262.50£    



PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/29/2019 722.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/29/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/29/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/29/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/29/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/29/2019 262.50£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/30/2019 15.99£    

PLACE DEED POLL OFFICE 441244940800,  8111 Professional Services Legal services 7/5/2019 27.76£    

PLACE PLYMOUTH CITY/INET PLYMOUTH,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 7/9/2019 22.00£    

PLACE B & Q 1162 ERSKINE,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 7/11/2019 287.00£    

PLACE HARTLEPOOL BC HARTLEPOOL,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/17/2019 11.00£    

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 7/18/2019 68.00£    

PLACE HM PASSPORT LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/22/2019 127.00£    

PLACE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 7/3/2019 23.99£    

PLACE WWW.CIRIA.ORG 0207 5493300,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 7/3/2019 266.50£    

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/7/2019 32.99£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/8/2019 13.48£    

PLACE WWW.TEES.AC.UK 01642342720,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 7/8/2019 50.00£    

PLACE WWW.NECCONTRACT.COM 02076652412,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 7/16/2019 77.00£    

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 7/19/2019 29.60£    

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 7/25/2019 29.60£    

PLACE WWW.SHOWERSPARES.COM 08451264141,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 7/3/2019 337.85£    

PLACE WWW.SHOWERSPARES.COM 08451264141,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 7/4/2019 337.85-£    

PLACE HANDLES AND HINGES BOLTON,  00033 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 7/5/2019 59.03£    

PLACE CAMLAB LTD CAMBRIDGE,  5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 7/10/2019 40.57£    

PLACE WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM CC STAT,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 7/16/2019 46.96£    

PLACE PAYPAL  DIGGLERS 35314369001,  5946 General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 7/17/2019 114.95£    

PLACE Amazon.co.uk MH64Q2JU4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 7/21/2019 20.40£    

PLACE ADVANCED COLLECTIO 01707 252900,  7299 Professional Services Misc. personal services 7/26/2019 48.65£    

PLACE CANVA  02372-5663588 HTTPSCANVA.CO, CA 95120 7221 Print and Advertising Photographic studios 7/1/2019 12.95£    

PLACE EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 7/1/2019 64.00£    

PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 7/9/2019 0.79£    

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 7/9/2019 8.00£    

PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 7/10/2019 17.99£    

PLACE APPLE.COM/UK 0845-600-1683,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 7/14/2019 319.00£    

PLACE WWW.COSTA E-GIFTING DUNSTABLE,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 7/16/2019 75.00£    

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 7/23/2019 1.75£    

PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK MH2YJ10P4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/25/2019 450.00£    

PLACE NEXMO LTD. LONDON,  5045 Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 7/25/2019 10.00£    

PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 7/4/2019 262.94£    

PLACE Amazon.co.uk M69GJ7UY4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 7/8/2019 7.59£    

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 7/15/2019 40.05£    

PLACE HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 03457171111,  8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 7/16/2019 20.00£    

PLACE SCREWFIX DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 7/17/2019 39.80£    

PLACE WWW.PAXTON.CO.UK WWW,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 7/1/2019 31.20£    

PLACE THINK REFILL DARLINGTON DL,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 7/20/2019 109.90£    

PLACE CARD FACTORY DARLINGTON,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 7/24/2019 23.22£    

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 7/24/2019 4.00£    

PLACE BOOKER LIMITED DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 7/29/2019 43.16£    



RESOURCES HIPPODROME BAR PARKGATE,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/24/2019 0.20£    

RESOURCES HIPPODROME BAR PARKGATE,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/24/2019 0.20-£    

RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH,  7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 7/12/2019 145.40£    

RESOURCES WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/25/2019 41.14£    

RESOURCES NETS PARTS SOLUTIONS HOUGHTON LE S,  5013 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Motor vehicle supplies & parts 7/29/2019 29.62£    

RESOURCES RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 7/17/2019 83.72£    

RESOURCES GEO MICHIE DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 7/19/2019 121.32£    

RESOURCES GEO MICHIE DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 7/25/2019 72.00£    

RESOURCES FACEBK HXHT9LAND2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 6/30/2019 335.05£    

RESOURCES WP-ARTS MARKETING CAMBRIDGE,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 7/2/2019 729.60£    

RESOURCES BOOKER LIMITED DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 7/12/2019 164.06£    

RESOURCES FACEBK DXHXNLJMD2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 7/13/2019 700.00£    

RESOURCES GOOGLE  ADS6269398199 CC@GOOGLE.COM,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 7/14/2019 169.66£    

RESOURCES FACEBK PJEZANWMD2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 7/25/2019 700.00£    

RESOURCES FACEBK 6AJFHMJQB2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 6/30/2019 8.58£    

RESOURCES THE COGWORKS LTD LONDON,  00010 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 7/19/2019 614.40£    

RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 7/23/2019 7.19£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 6/28/2019 215.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/2/2019 50.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/4/2019 2,055.00£     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/4/2019 50.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/8/2019 155.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/8/2019 155.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/9/2019 455.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/12/2019 50.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/17/2019 155.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/18/2019 50.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/19/2019 2,055.00£     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/19/2019 455.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/22/2019 155.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/23/2019 2,055.00£     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/23/2019 2,055.00£     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/24/2019 170.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/26/2019 2,210.00£     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/29/2019 455.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 7/29/2019 155.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.PMFPRODUCTS.CO.UK WWW,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 6/28/2019 20.90£    

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/3/2019 150.00£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/9/2019 28.60£    

RESOURCES B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 7/3/2019 27.20£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/10/2019 13.99£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/10/2019 1.22£    

RESOURCES DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 7/16/2019 13.25£    

RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 7/17/2019 100.00£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/24/2019 15.66£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MH0Q36P54 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/28/2019 33.55£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MH2PY8P74 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/27/2019 15.47£    

RESOURCES BRINKBURN DARLINGTON,  5813 Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 6/27/2019 80.17£    

RESOURCES FACEBK  WXUANL6LU2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 6/30/2019 56.66£    



RESOURCES FACEBK  294Y6M67F2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 7/3/2019 10.00£    

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 7/3/2019 133.78£    

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 7/4/2019 170.82£    

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 7/10/2019 133.78£    

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 7/11/2019 165.42£    

RESOURCES H TAYLOR & SONS LTD T/ DARLINGTON DL,  5422 Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 7/16/2019 34.15£    

RESOURCES ASDA STORES  4796 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/23/2019 8.30£    

RESOURCES H TAYLOR & SONS LTD T/ DARLINGTON DL,  5422 Catering and Catering Supplies Freezer, meat suppliers 7/26/2019 76.72£    

RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC SF DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/1/2019 163.35£    

RESOURCES TESCO STORES 5805 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/1/2019 248.00£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/3/2019 24.48£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK M66AR1KM4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/4/2019 6.99£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/4/2019 36.95£    

RESOURCES DARLINGTON HIPPODROME WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/4/2019 175.45£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK M62ER8KK4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/4/2019 14.91£    

RESOURCES POSTURITE LTD BERWICK,  00266 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 7/5/2019 42.00£    

RESOURCES NATIONAL RAILCARD ATOC E-COMMER,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 7/5/2019 36.50£    

RESOURCES VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE 03336661000,  4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 7/9/2019 40.00£    

RESOURCES DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/11/2019 3.60£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/15/2019 72.99£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/16/2019 8.98£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/17/2019 8.96£    

RESOURCES TRADEPICTUREFRAMES 441484654654,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 7/18/2019 159.78£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MH6WY6E04 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 7/23/2019 21.24£    

RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC SF DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 7/24/2019 200.00£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MH8RY7PQ4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 7/28/2019 14.48£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/1/2019 63.95£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK M68941SF4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/1/2019 15.80£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/2/2019 9.98£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/2/2019 1.98£    

RESOURCES STAMPS DIRECT LTD NORWICH,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 7/2/2019 59.79£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/3/2019 21.50£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/3/2019 298.90£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/3/2019 168.98£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/3/2019 27.96£    

RESOURCES BAKER ROSS HARLOW,  5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 7/3/2019 174.73£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK M64KE62J4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/3/2019 6.99£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK M68SN92A4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/3/2019 5.92£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/4/2019 11.80£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/4/2019 3.89£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/4/2019 2.47£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/4/2019 7.50£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/5/2019 31.50£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/4/2019 11.40£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MH7RY24X4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 7/16/2019 3.99£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/17/2019 15.99£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MH8PZ8Z94 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/17/2019 24.75£    

RESOURCES AMZ Khankastore-EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/18/2019 9.99-£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/18/2019 85.99£    



RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/19/2019 1.92£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/19/2019 1.92£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/21/2019 10.90£    

RESOURCES ARTNEWSPAPER.CO.UK 0203 586 8054,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 7/22/2019 74.80£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MH82S6EJ4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 7/24/2019 6.42£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/26/2019 119.80£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 7/30/2019 8.99£    

RESOURCES WWW.CILEX LAW SC.AC.UK WWW,  8241 Training and Educational Correspondence schools 7/24/2019 44.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 7/25/2019 60.00£    


